Wildlife Action, Inc.

Education Division

Frank Oliver
NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS Senior Vice President
843-464-8473 Education Division

Partial list of Supplies for Wildlife Action Adventure Camp — 2014

QUANTITY
10

20
2500
50
200
5

5
10
5

5

5
10
5

5

3
100’s
20
30
3

5
500
40
4
10
20
20
20
10
2

5

3
7000
150

PO Box 866  Mullins, SC 29574
www.wildlifeaction.com

DESCRIPTION
Pump Hand Soap
Mosquito Spray
Styrofoam Plates
Paper Towels

Toilet Tissue

Wasp Spray

Black Flag Bug Spray
Plug in Air Freshners
Packs of 100 Watt Bulbs
Toilet Bowl Cleaner
Scrub Sponges

Toilet Deordorizers
Baking Soda

All Purpose Spray Cleaner
Cans of catfood
Napkins

Gator Aid packets
Cases of Gator Aid
Salt and Pepper

Dish Detergent
disposable cups

2 liter sodas

packs of Balloons
Cases of water

Big packs of Nabs
Big packs of Cookies

Life Jackets "
boxes of individual chips Nassil
Baby powders ‘?,3:3? <

packs of AAA, AA & D batteries
Floor cleaner for mop
22LR bullets
youth arrows

Our Slogan: “To Put Back More Than We Take”
Our Motto: “Local Folks Solving Local Problems”



