

Wildlife Action, Inc.

Education Division

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS 843-464-8473 Frank Oliver Senior Vice President Education Division

<u>Partial list of Supplies for Wildlife Action Adventure Camp – 2014</u>

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION
10	Pump Hand Soap
20	Mosquito Spray
2500	Styrofoam Plates
50	Paper Towels
200	Toilet Tissue
5	Wasp Spray
5	Black Flag Bug Spray
10	Plug in Air Freshners
5	Packs of 100 Watt Bulbs
5	Toilet Bowl Cleaner
5	Scrub Sponges
10	Toilet Deordorizers
5	Baking Soda
5	All Purpose Spray Cleaner
3	Cans of catfood
100's	Napkins
20	Gator Aid packets
30	Cases of Gator Aid
3	Salt and Pepper
5	Dish Detergent
500	disposable cups
40	2 liter sodas
4	packs of Balloons
10	Cases of water
20	Big packs of Nabs
20	Big packs of Cookies
20	Life Jackets
10	boxes of individual chips
2	Baby powders
5	packs of AAA, AA & D batteries
3	Floor cleaner for mop
7000	22LR bullets
150	youth arrows
	SA WAR

Our Slogan: "To Put Back More Than We Take"

Our Motto: "Local Folks Solving Local Problems"